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TexHun4yeckuu ceet - Cucremsl

Indoor track mounted adjustable and dimmable linear fitting with integrated

LED sources and direct light emission
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BbIxoAHaA MOLLHOCTb

NCTOYHUMK nuTaHus

PerynupyemocTtb

MpuHapNe>XXHOCTU BKJIIOYEHbI

UHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
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MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHKkuumu LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)
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SDCM

Yron ceetoBoro ny4a
CBeTOBOM NMOTOK Jly4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK
DoTOOMONOrMHECKUNA PUCK

Pe3epBHas MOLLHOCTb
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EGO FLEXIBLE WIDE 07W 3000K DALI WH
Cuctembl

5 years

0.6 kg

0.0032 m3

0.49 kg
I

1P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C
1, DALI

48 V DC

Required, remoted, not included
NO

vert. 0°-90°
Ego profile

Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
7W

Direct

max 7,00 W

LED SMD SAMSUNG

3000 K

50000 h

> 90

3

110°

850 Im
640 Im

1

< 0.50W



